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Alan Corney

Director Information

Title Mr

Name Alan Corney
Postcode

Date of birth October 1948

Total current 0
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name
A.E.D.E. LIMITED

RONCEY LIMITED

SABRE PLASTIC EXTRUSIONS
LIMITED

SABRE PLASTIC EXTRUSIONS
LIMITED

SABRE PLASTIC EXTRUSIONS
LIMITED

SABRE PLASTICS LIMITED
KCO LIMITED

KCO LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number

Number
02967645

03084213

05659083

03093814

03093814

01329191

01476624
01476624

Honours
Number
Address
Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
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901721743

British

901721743

App. Date Res. Date Position

App. Date Res. Date Position

25/08/2006

25/08/2006

23/12/2005

11/09/1995

11/09/1995

05/12/1991

23/08/1991
23/08/1991

Company
Secretary

06/04/2016 Company

Secretary
Director

Director

Company
Secretary
Director
Director
Company
Secretary



